
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$160,295.00Jcor General ContractorAlteration CommercialP20-000012401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

$72,000.00Zeise ConstructionAlteration CommercialP20-000092870 Holmgren WY

$200,000.00SMA Construction ServicesAlteration CommercialP20-000132077 Airport DR

$285,750.00The Samuels GroupAlteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

$94,952.00Verhalen Inc.Alteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Alteration Total: $812,997.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$19,885.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration CommercialP20-000012401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

$3,000.00Steigler ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000092870 Holmgren WY

$15,000.00Electrical Synergies LLCAlteration CommercialP20-000132077 Airport DR

$33,000.00Eland ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

$630.00Golik ElectricElectrical CommercialP20-000162822 Ramada WY

$2,000.00Pace ElectricElectrical CommercialP20-000181291 Lombardi Access RD

$102,613.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Electrical Total: $176,128.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$12,320.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000012401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

$26,250.00Wolf & Sons PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

$6,674.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$45,244.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$7,500.00Seasonal Comfort HVACAlteration CommercialP20-000012401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

$5,000.00Hurkman MechanicalAlteration CommercialP20-000092870 Holmgren WY

$22,538.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$35,038.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$45,000.00Demo Wisconsin EarthworksDemoP20-000062350 S Oneida ST

Demo-Commercial Total: $45,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$10,000.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

New HVAC Commercial Total: $10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000012401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000092870 Holmgren WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000132077 Airport DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-000032198 Marlee LN

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-000082208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-000213709 Woods Edge WY

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$15,000.00Chad Laude Builders LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-000032198 Marlee LN
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$40,000.00RenewCoAlteration ResidentialP20-000082208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

$13,000.00Deerview ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP20-00019529 Cottage Grove AV

$4,000.00Generator WorksElectrical ResidentialP20-000202929 Vercauteren DR

$40,997.00Gryboski Builders IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000213709 Woods Edge WY

$4,750.00Sure DryAlteration ResidentialP20-000251520 Waterford CT

$10,398.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-000281423 Emir ST

Residental Alteration Total: $128,145.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$4,824.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000213709 Woods Edge WY

$577.00Appleton SolarElectrical ResidentialP20-000271275 Dover LN

Residental Electrical Total: $5,401.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$5,000.00Mike Phillips PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-000032198 Marlee LN

$7,650.00Sinclair PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-000082208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

$8,432.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-000141351 Ponderosa AV

$4,895.00Benzschawel Plumbing IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000213709 Woods Edge WY

$11,475.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-000241573 Lindale LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$37,452.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$3,000.00Nicolet HeatingAlteration ResidentialP20-000082208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

$1,925.00Hurckman Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP20-000213709 Woods Edge WY

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$4,925.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$5,000.00Master Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000032198 Marlee LN

$900.00Advantage ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-000082208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

$0.00Thomas ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-000232467 Sun Valley CT
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Residental Service Spot Total: $5,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$21,550.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-000023030 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

$5,000.00Sign Me Up of WI, LLCSign PermanentP20-00004784 Willard DR Unit 310

$298.00Quick SignsSign PermanentP20-000102259 S Oneida ST

$355.00Quick SignsSign PermanentP20-000112259 S Oneida ST

$560.00Vital SignsSign PermanentP20-00012741 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00D&M JewelersSign TemporaryP20-000172253 S Oneida ST

Sign Permit Total: $27,763.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$12,000.00Best Defense Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP20-000152285 S Broadway

$4,948.00Blair Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP20-00026500 Pilgrim WY

Sprinkler System Total: $16,948.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$3,175.00Matt's Services LLCSanitary Sewer LateralP20-000053766 Sand Acres DR

Stormwater Management Total: $3,175.00

Report Total $1,354,116.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

01/01/2020 to 01/31/2020

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00001 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

P20-00009 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2870 Holmgren WY

P20-00013 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2077 Airport DR

P20-00015 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2285 S Broadway

P20-00026 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial500 Pilgrim WY

$375.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jcor General ContractorP20-00001 $257.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

Zeise ConstructionP20-00009 $288.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2870 Holmgren WY

SMA Construction ServicesP20-00013 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2077 Airport DR

The Samuels GroupP20-00015 $425.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2285 S Broadway

Verhalen Inc.P20-00026 $600.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration500 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $1,670.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Metzler Electric IncP20-00001 $129.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 151
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Steigler ElectricP20-00009 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2870 Holmgren WY

Electrical Synergies LLCP20-00013 $60.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2077 Airport DR

Eland ElectricP20-00015 $213.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2285 S Broadway

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00026 $300.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical500 Pilgrim WY

Electrical Total: $747.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Seasonal Comfort HVACP20-00001 $129.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

Hurkman MechanicalP20-00009 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2870 Holmgren WY

Foremen HeatingP20-00015 $213.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2285 S Broadway

AMA HeatingP20-00026 $300.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC500 Pilgrim WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $682.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Beno PlumbingP20-00001 $129.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2401 S Oneida ST Unit 151

Wolf & Sons PlumbingP20-00015 $213.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2285 S Broadway

Best Defense Fire ProtectionP20-00015 $71.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2285 S Broadway

Beno PlumbingP20-00026 $300.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel500 Pilgrim WY

Blair Fire ProtectionP20-00026 $100.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System500 Pilgrim WY

Plumbing Total: $813.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $4,287.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00003 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2198 Marlee LN
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P20-00008 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

P20-00021 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental3709 Woods Edge WY

$90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Chad Laude Builders LLCP20-00003 $73.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2198 Marlee LN

RenewCoP20-00008 $148.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

Deerview ConstructionP20-00019 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration529 Cottage Grove AV

Gryboski Builders IncP20-00021 $235.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3709 Woods Edge WY

Sure DryP20-00025 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1520 Waterford CT

TundralandP20-00028 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1423 Emir ST

Building Total: $576.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Master Electric IncP20-00003 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Service Spot2198 Marlee LN

Advantage ElectricP20-00008 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Service Spot2208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

Metzler Electric IncP20-00021 $47.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3709 Woods Edge WY

Electrical Total: $137.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Nicolet HeatingP20-00008 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

Hurckman Heating & CoolingP20-00021 $47.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC3709 Woods Edge WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $87.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing
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Mike Phillips PlumbingP20-00003 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2198 Marlee LN

Sinclair PlumbingP20-00008 $50.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2208 S Ridge RD Unit 201

TundralandP20-00014 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1351 Ponderosa AV

Benzschawel Plumbing IncP20-00021 $47.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3709 Woods Edge WY

TundralandP20-00024 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1573 Lindale LN

Plumbing Total: $217.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,107.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Demo Wisconsin EarthworksP20-00006 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Golik ElectricP20-00016 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2822 Ramada WY

Pace ElectricP20-00018 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical1291 Lombardi Access RD

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $90.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Generator WorksP20-00020 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Alteration2929 Vercauteren DR

Building Total: $45.00

Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Appleton SolarP20-00027 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1275 Dover LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $90.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP20-00023 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2467 Sun Valley CT

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Matt's Services LLCP20-00005 $30.00Sanitary Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management3766 Sand Acres DR

Building Total: $30.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00002 $101.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3030 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

Sign Me Up of WI, LLCP20-00004 $48.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit784 Willard DR Unit 310

Quick SignsP20-00010 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2259 S Oneida ST

Quick SignsP20-00011 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2259 S Oneida ST

Vital SignsP20-00012 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit741 Mike McCarthy WY

Building Total: $269.00
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Sign Permanent Total: $269.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

D&M JewelersP20-00017 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2253 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Report Total $6,048.00
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